www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Features
QAM to QAM with Pro:Idiom®
Encryption *
•	The UCrypt® QAM to QAM product offering allows MSOs
to decrypt select programs from their digital tier, re-
encrypt them with Pro:Idiom® or leave them in-the-clear
and retransmit them via QAM 64 or 256

POWER CONTROL Software Power Control
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C to +40°C(2) (+32°F to +104°F)
HUMIDITY 0-95% Non-condensing
NOTES:
(1) Depends upon ordered hardware options.
(2) For details on exceeding +30°C, please refer to the UCrypt Environment & Temperature Considerations Info Sheet (#ANW1066).
Dolby is a registered trademark of Dolby Laboratories. Manufactured under license from Dolby Laboratories.
| 3www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
© 2019 by ATX Networks Corp. and its affiliates (collectively “ATX Networks Corp.”).  All rights reserved.  This
material may not be published, broadcast, rewritten, or redistributed. Information in this document is subject to
change without notice.
Rev. 11/19   (ANW0935)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UC 2.0 Q2Q with CLEAR Output
UCT12/8 UC2 Q2Q 12 Tuner/Decrypt 8 QAM Clear Out
UCT12/16 UC2 Q2Q 12 Tuner/Decrypt 16 QAM Clear Out
UCT24/16 UC2 Q2Q 24 Tuner/Decrypt 16 QAM Clear Out
UCT24/24 UC2 Q2Q 24 Tuner/Decrypt 24 QAM Clear Out
UCT48/24 UC2 Q2Q 48 Tuner/Decrypt 24 QAM Clear Out
UCT48/32 UC2 Q2Q 48 Tuner/Decrypt 32 QAM Clear Out
UCT60/8 UC2 Q2Q 60 Tuner/Decrypt 8 QAM Clear Out
UCT60/24 UC2 Q2Q 60 Tuner/Decrypt 24 QAM Clear Out
UCT60/32 UC2 Q2Q 60 Tuner/Decrypt 32 QAM Clear Out
UC 2.0 Q2Q with PRO:IDIOM Output
UCT12/8P UC2 Q2Q 12 Tuner/Decrypt 8 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
UCT12/16P UC2 Q2Q 12 Tuner/Decrypt 16 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
UCT24/16P UC2 Q2Q 24 Tuner/Decrypt 16 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
UCT24/24P UC2 Q2Q 24 Tuner/Decrypt 24 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
UCT48/24P UC2 Q2Q 48 Tuner/Decrypt 24 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
UCT48/32P UC2 Q2Q 48 Tuner/Decrypt 32 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
UCT60/8P UC2 Q2Q 60 Tuner/Decrypt 8 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
UCT60/24P UC2 Q2Q 60 Tuner/Decrypt 24 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
UCT60/32P UC2 Q2Q 60 Tuner/Decrypt 32 QAM Pro:Idiom Out
Power Supply Modules
UCTPSMOD-AC3 UCrypt AC Power Supply Module 3
UCTPSMOD-DC1 UCrypt DC Power Supply Module 1
ATX Networks